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For additional plot details, contact your local YMS 
representative or email info@yieldmastersolutions.com.

Notes:
IDC was problem at this site

Blunt, SD
Location

Seed Coat
Application Method

Corn
Crop Type

0995 Conv.
Seed Hybrid/Variety

12.3%
170.6

Biological

12.5%
171.1

0995 Conv.

Bu/Acre

Control Treated

0.5180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162
160
158 ADVANTAGE

170.6 171.1

- VS - 

- VS - 

Seed Hybrid/Variety

Control Moisture

Control Bu/Acre

Treated Moisture

Treated Bu/Acre

Bu/Acre


